PAGE20F2

(11)

NET
OPERATING

INCOME

$7,877,322

($117,294)
$35

$175
$99,554

($142)

($138,880)
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

($156,552)

$7,720,770

$0

$7,720,770

$1,139,748

$441,756

$0
$0

$1,581,504

~

FlORIDA PUBUC UTILITIES COMPANY

NATURAL GAS
CAPITAL STRUCTURE

June 30, 2014

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUilY

LONG TERM DEBT - CU

SHORT TERM DEBT

LONG TERM DEBT · FC

SHORT TERM DEBT- REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR-END

COMMON EQUilY

LONG TERM DEBT - CU

SHORT TERM DEBT

LONG TERM DEBT- FC

SHORT TERM DEBT· REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL YEAR-END

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY

$61,418,751 ($1,376,867)

$21,270,702

$12,294,768

$4,611,456

$6,460,668

$7,323,3S6

$17,402,915

$10,745

$130,793,361 l$1.376,867)

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTiliTY

$68,217,213 ($1,314,564)

$33,585,947

$10,932,681

$4,687,407

So

$7,338,936

$18,891,499

$6,283

$143,659,966 ($1,314,S64)

ADJUSTED RATIO

BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BAlANCE (%)

$60,041,884 $3,467,561 ($2,469,682) $61,039,763 45.92%

$21,270,702 $1,200,895 $22,471,596 16.90%

$12,294,768 $694,134 $12,988,902 9.77%

$4,611,4S6 $260,352 $4,871,808 3.67%

$6,460,668 $364,754 $6,825,422 5.13%

$7,323,356 $7,323,356 5.51%

$17,402,915 $17,402,915 13.09%

$10,745 $10,745 0.01%

$129,416,494 $5,987,69S ($2,469,682) $132,934,507 100.00%

ADJUSTED RATIO

SOCKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE (%)

$66,902,649 $3,S06,467 ($2,469,682) $67,939,434 46.56%

$33,58S,947 $1,726,368 $35,312,314 24.20%

$10,932,681 $S61,956 $11,494,637 7.88%

$4,687,407 $240,939 $4,928,347 3.38%

$0 $0 $0 0.00%

$7,338,936 $7,338,936 5.03%

$18,891,499 $18,891,499 12.9S%

$6,283 $6,283 0.00%

$142,345,40_2_ ~03S,z30 __j$2,469,6~~45,911,~ _!_00.~

SCHEDULE 4

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED
RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST
(%) (%)_ (%) (%) (%) (%)

9.85% 4.52% 10.85% 4.98% 11.85% 5.44%

5.61% 0.95% 5.61% 0.95% 5.61% 0.9S%

1.11% 0.11% 1.11% 0.11% 1.11% 0.11%

13.06% 0.48% 13.06% 0.48% 13.06% 0.48%

4.17% 0.21% 4.17% 0.21% 4.17% 0.21%

2.43% 0.13% 2.43% 0.13% 2.43% 0.13%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

6.06% 0.00% 6.52% 0.00% 6.98% 0.00%